
03 November 2022 - 12:45

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: SIRROMET QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 800m

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.46
(0:13.09)

0:32.37
(0:10.37)

0:22.00
(0:10.99)

0:11.01
(0:11.01)

0:32.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HIDDEN WEALTH 14 72.3 0:10.30 0:45.46 [1] 0:31.85 [8] 0:21.55 [5] 0:10.90 [4] 0:45.46 0:31.85

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.61) (0:10.30) (0:10.65) (0:10.90)

2 11 SINGAPORE LADY 9 72.6 0:10.31 0:45.68 [2] 0:32.38 [2] 0:22.07 [1] 0:11.19 [1] 1.3L 0:32.38 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.31) (0:10.88) (0:11.19)

3 13 WISH I HAD 4 70.2 0:10.38 0:45.75 [3] 0:32.29 [5] 0:21.91 [6] 0:11.10 [6] 1.7L 0:32.29 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.38) (0:10.81) (0:11.10)

4 5 THE SNUGGLER 12 72.7 0:10.31 0:45.81 [4] 0:32.55 [3] 0:22.24 [4] 0:11.36 [3] 1.9L 0:32.55 +1

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.31) (0:10.88) (0:11.36)

5 15 CHAMPAGNE TORQUE 5 70.9 0:10.29 0:45.89 [5] 0:32.53 [4] 0:22.24 [3] 0:11.40 [2] 2.3L 0:32.53 -4

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.36) (0:10.29) (0:10.84) (0:11.40)

6 4 ON THE TARGET 1 71.5 0:10.37 0:46.22 [6] 0:33.13 [1] 0:22.76 [2] 0:11.62 [5] 4.1L 0:33.13 -2

Wendy Peel Overall 600m (0:13.09) (0:10.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.62)

7 12 TAMSIN 8 70.2 0:10.53 0:46.43 [7] 0:32.79 [9] 0:22.26 [8] 0:11.37 [8] 5.1L 0:32.79 -1

Melissa Cox Overall 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.53) (0:10.89) (0:11.37)

8 8 MY DAY 3 70.8 0:10.66 0:46.46 [8] 0:32.67 [12] 0:22.01 [12] 0:11.21 [10] 5.3L 0:32.67 -3

Anna Bakos Overall 600m (0:13.79) (0:10.66) (0:10.80) (0:11.21)

9 9 OUR TOP GAL 7 69.4 0:10.54 0:46.53 [9] 0:32.94 [7] 0:22.40 [7] 0:11.49 [7] 5.6L 0:32.94 -2

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.54) (0:10.91) (0:11.49)

10 6 WILLY EVER 15 69.5 0:10.71 0:46.79 [10] 0:33.06 [10] 0:22.35 [10] 0:11.46 [11] 7.1L 0:33.06 +2

Michael Schrapel 600m 600m (0:13.73) (0:10.71) (0:10.89) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Yankee Blossom (#16), Johnny Deep (#3), Doom Diva (#7), My Moses (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.46
(0:13.09)

0:32.37
(0:10.37)

0:22.00
(0:10.99)

0:11.01
(0:11.01)

0:32.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 12:45

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: SIRROMET QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 800m

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.46
(0:13.09)

0:32.37
(0:10.37)

0:22.00
(0:10.99)

0:11.01
(0:11.01)

0:32.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 BOARDIE 10 69.6 0:10.76 0:46.80 [11] 0:33.19 [6] 0:22.43 [9] 0:11.22 [12] 7.2L 0:33.19 +0

Jasmine Cornish 600m 600m (0:13.61) (0:10.76) (0:11.21) (0:11.22)

12 10 SAND AND OCEAN 2 69.5 0:10.74 0:47.13 [12] 0:33.33 [11] 0:22.59 [11] 0:11.77 [9] 9L 0:33.33 -6

Tegan Harrison Overall 600m (0:13.80) (0:10.74) (0:10.82) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Yankee Blossom (#16), Johnny Deep (#3), Doom Diva (#7), My Moses (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 13:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.06
(0:11.08)

1:09.98
(0:10.97)

0:59.01
(0:11.61)

0:47.40
(0:12.01)

0:35.39
(0:12.00)

0:23.39
(0:11.52)

0:35.39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SCAT'S SURFER GIRL 11 67.7 0:10.91 1:21.06 [1] 1:09.89 [2] 0:58.98 [2] 0:47.40 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.39 [1] 0:35.39

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:11.58) (0:12.01) (0:12.00) (0:11.52)

2 10 ENUNCIATION 7 66.5 0:11.05 1:21.33 [2] 1:10.11 [4] 0:59.06 [3] 0:47.36 [4] 0:35.32 [2] 0:23.40 [3] 0:35.32 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.05) (0:11.70) (0:12.04) (0:11.92) (0:11.74)

3 3 SINGER SARGENT 3 67.1 0:11.05 1:21.63 [3] 1:09.57 [9] 0:58.52 [9] 0:46.66 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:22.82 [9] 0:34.64 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.06) (0:11.05) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:11.82) (0:11.36)

4 5 MONEY BEAR 6 67.0 0:11.09 1:21.76 [4] 1:10.55 [3] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.82 [2] 0:35.75 [3] 0:23.84 [2] 0:35.75 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:11.09) (0:11.64) (0:12.07) (0:11.91) (0:11.71)

5 11 SPRESSI 9 65.4 0:11.25 1:21.80 [5] 1:10.38 [7] 0:59.13 [7] 0:47.35 [8] 0:35.41 [7] 0:23.55 [6] 0:35.41 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:11.86) (0:11.66)

6 6 SHORES OF GOLD 5 65.9 0:11.18 1:21.87 [6] 1:10.56 [5] 0:59.38 [5] 0:47.64 [5] 0:35.67 [5] 0:23.71 [5] 0:35.67 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:11.18) (0:11.74) (0:11.97) (0:11.96) (0:11.90)

7 9 BEACHLEY BELLE 2 65.7 0:11.17 1:22.13 [7] 1:10.81 [6] 0:59.64 [6] 0:47.87 [6] 0:35.83 [6] 0:23.86 [7] 0:35.83 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:11.17) (0:11.77) (0:12.04) (0:11.97) (0:11.88)

8 2 HE'S THE KING 10 68.8 0:10.97 1:22.19 [8] 1:11.11 [1] 1:00.14 [1] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.16 [4] 0:24.11 [4] 0:36.16 +2

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.08) (0:10.97) (0:11.90) (0:12.08) (0:12.05) (0:11.90)

9 1 ONE COOL DEEL 4 66.3 0:11.14 1:23.03 [9] 1:11.49 [8] 1:00.35 [8] 0:48.65 [7] 0:36.55 [8] 0:24.53 [8] 0:36.55 +2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:11.14) (0:11.70) (0:12.10) (0:12.02) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Shadow Project (#4), Pamplona Lad (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 13:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SCAT'S SURFER GIRL 11 67.7 0:10.91 0:11.87 [1] 1:21.06 0:35.39

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:11.87)

2 10 ENUNCIATION 7 66.5 0:11.05 0:11.66 [3] 1.5L 0:35.32 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.66)

3 3 SINGER SARGENT 3 67.1 0:11.05 0:11.46 [8] 3.3L 0:34.64 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.46)

4 5 MONEY BEAR 6 67.0 0:11.09 0:12.13 [2] 4.1L 0:35.75 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

5 11 SPRESSI 9 65.4 0:11.25 0:11.89 [4] 4.3L 0:35.41 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

6 6 SHORES OF GOLD 5 65.9 0:11.18 0:11.81 [6] 4.6L 0:35.67 +6

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

7 9 BEACHLEY BELLE 2 65.7 0:11.17 0:11.98 [7] 6.1L 0:35.83 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

8 2 HE'S THE KING 10 68.8 0:10.97 0:12.21 [5] 6.3L 0:36.16 +2

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

9 1 ONE COOL DEEL 4 66.3 0:11.14 0:12.66 [9] 11.1L 0:36.55 +2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

Scratched: Shadow Project (#4), Pamplona Lad (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 14:03

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS BM75 Handicap - 1666m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.65
(0:17.53)

1:23.12
(0:11.28)

1:11.84
(0:11.79)

1:00.05
(0:12.31)

0:47.74
(0:12.26)

0:35.48
(0:11.99)

0:23.49
(0:11.83)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MONTABOT 1 64.3 0:11.44 1:40.65 [1] 1:22.59 [5] 1:11.01 [5] 0:59.26 [5] 0:47.10 [5] 0:34.95 [5] 0:23.09 [6] 0:34.95

Ben Thompson 200m 200m (0:18.06) (0:11.58) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:12.15) (0:11.86) (0:11.65)

2 2 ZOFFANY'S LAD 8 64.8 0:11.45 1:40.87 [2] 1:22.64 [6] 1:11.19 [6] 0:59.40 [6] 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.16 [6] 0:23.40 [5] 0:35.16 +6

Ryan Maloney 400m 1400m (0:18.23) (0:11.45) (0:11.79) (0:12.12) (0:12.12) (0:11.76) (0:11.52)

3 5 GENTLE PRINCE 3 65.2 0:11.39 1:40.92 [3] 1:23.05 [3] 1:11.66 [3] 0:59.94 [3] 0:47.74 [3] 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:35.49 -1

Wendy Peel Overall 1400m (0:17.87) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:12.20) (0:12.25) (0:11.94) (0:11.83)

4 4 ALDERMAN 7 66.6 0:11.39 1:40.96 [4] 1:23.27 [2] 1:11.88 [2] 1:00.15 [2] 0:47.99 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:23.73 [2] 0:35.68 +2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:17.69) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.16) (0:12.31) (0:11.95) (0:11.79)

5 7 SPIRIT'S CHARM 2 64.8 0:11.52 1:41.23 [5] 1:23.33 [4] 1:11.81 [4] 1:00.01 [4] 0:47.92 [4] 0:35.79 [4] 0:23.91 [3] 0:35.79 +5

Robbie Fradd Overall 1400m (0:17.90) (0:11.52) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:12.13) (0:11.88) (0:11.69)

6 3 GENERAL DUBAI 5 64.2 0:11.35 1:41.43 [6] 1:22.81 [8] 1:11.46 [7] 0:59.80 [7] 0:47.56 [7] 0:35.43 [7] 0:23.57 [7] 0:35.43 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:18.62) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:12.24) (0:12.13) (0:11.86) (0:11.62)

7 9 IN AGREEMENT 4 67.6 0:11.28 1:41.52 [7] 1:23.99 [1] 1:12.71 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:48.61 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:36.35 +1

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:17.53) (0:11.28) (0:11.79) (0:12.31) (0:12.26) (0:11.99) (0:11.93)

8 1 RELUCENT 9 64.9 0:11.44 1:41.58 [8] 1:23.03 [7] 1:11.59 [8] 0:59.81 [8] 0:47.64 [8] 0:35.51 [8] 0:23.55 [8] 0:35.51 +7

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:18.55) (0:11.44) (0:11.78) (0:12.17) (0:12.13) (0:11.96) (0:11.62)

9 8 CALL ME LEGEND 6 63.4 0:11.61 1:41.77 [9] 1:22.70 [9] 1:11.09 [9] 0:59.35 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.47 [9] 0:23.59 [9] 0:35.47 -2

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:19.07) (0:11.61) (0:11.74) (0:12.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.88) (0:11.78)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 14:03

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS BM75 Handicap - 1666m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MONTABOT 1 64.3 0:11.44 0:11.44 [6] 1:40.65 0:34.95

Ben Thompson 200m 200m (0:11.44)

2 2 ZOFFANY'S LAD 8 64.8 0:11.45 0:11.88 [1] 1.3L 0:35.16 +6

Ryan Maloney 400m 1400m (0:11.88)

3 5 GENTLE PRINCE 3 65.2 0:11.39 0:11.72 [5] 1.5L 0:35.49 -1

Wendy Peel Overall 1400m (0:11.72)

4 4 ALDERMAN 7 66.6 0:11.39 0:11.94 [3] 1.7L 0:35.68 +2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:11.94)

5 7 SPIRIT'S CHARM 2 64.8 0:11.52 0:12.22 [2] 3.2L 0:35.79 +5

Robbie Fradd Overall 1400m (0:12.22)

6 3 GENERAL DUBAI 5 64.2 0:11.35 0:11.95 [7] 4.2L 0:35.43 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:11.95)

7 9 IN AGREEMENT 4 67.6 0:11.28 0:12.43 [4] 4.7L 0:36.35 +1

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.43)

8 1 RELUCENT 9 64.9 0:11.44 0:11.93 [8] 4.9L 0:35.51 +7

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:11.93)

9 8 CALL ME LEGEND 6 63.4 0:11.61 0:11.81 [9] 5.9L 0:35.47 -2

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:11.81)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 14:44

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.16
(0:13.28)

0:56.88
(0:10.73)

0:46.15
(0:11.36)

0:34.79
(0:11.64)

0:23.15
(0:11.54)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.79

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SECRET MEMO 7 68.9 0:10.73 1:10.16 [1] 0:56.88 [1] 0:46.15 [1] 0:34.79 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:11.61 [1] 1:10.16 0:34.79

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.73) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:11.61)

2 11 TWYFORD 2 68.1 0:10.86 1:10.64 [2] 0:56.32 [12] 0:45.12 [12] 0:34.26 [11] 0:23.02 [9] 0:11.71 [4] 2.8L 0:34.26 +7

Michael Schrapel 800m 800m (0:14.32) (0:11.20) (0:10.86) (0:11.24) (0:11.31) (0:11.71)

3 10 SILVER PEARL 4 67.7 0:10.79 1:10.66 [3] 0:56.58 [9] 0:45.79 [8] 0:34.60 [7] 0:23.04 [8] 0:11.69 [5] 3L 0:34.60 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.79) (0:11.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.35) (0:11.69)

4 2 PUSH TURBO 1 67.5 0:10.83 1:10.73 [4] 0:57.16 [4] 0:46.33 [4] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.43 [3] 0:11.96 [2] 3.3L 0:35.03 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.83) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.47) (0:11.96)

5 9 JUKEBOX GLOW 12 67.9 0:10.91 1:11.08 [5] 0:57.11 [8] 0:46.20 [9] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.51 [7] 0:11.61 [10] 5.3L 0:34.91 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.91) (0:11.29) (0:11.40) (0:11.90) (0:11.61)

6 5 BANANA SLIDE 9 67.4 0:10.86 1:11.13 [6] 0:56.92 [10] 0:46.06 [10] 0:34.90 [10] 0:23.32 [11] 0:11.81 [8] 5.5L 0:34.90 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.81)

7 7 FOREBEARS 8 69.9 0:10.75 1:11.23 [7] 0:57.80 [2] 0:47.05 [2] 0:35.67 [2] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.27 [3] 6L 0:35.67 +4

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.75) (0:11.38) (0:11.69) (0:11.71) (0:12.27)

8 12 IRISH MAUDIE 3 68.0 0:10.87 1:11.27 [8] 0:57.65 [5] 0:46.78 [5] 0:35.48 [5] 0:23.87 [4] 0:12.07 [6] 6.2L 0:35.48 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.87) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.80) (0:12.07)

9 13 SATURDAY GLORY 10 67.7 0:10.96 1:11.53 [9] 0:57.25 [11] 0:46.29 [11] 0:35.14 [12] 0:23.54 [12] 0:11.75 [12] 7.7L 0:35.14 +5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:11.75)

10 3 KING'S HALO 6 67.6 0:10.85 1:11.59 [10] 0:57.88 [6] 0:47.03 [6] 0:35.71 [6] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.15 [9] 7.9L 0:35.71 +7

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.97) (0:12.15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.16
(0:13.28)

0:56.88
(0:10.73)

0:46.15
(0:11.36)

0:34.79
(0:11.64)

0:23.15
(0:11.54)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.79

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 14:44

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.16
(0:13.28)

0:56.88
(0:10.73)

0:46.15
(0:11.36)

0:34.79
(0:11.64)

0:23.15
(0:11.54)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.79

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 SHADYVALE STORM 13 67.8 0:10.85 1:11.60 [11] 0:58.05 [3] 0:47.20 [3] 0:35.91 [3] 0:24.20 [5] 0:12.27 [7] 8L 0:35.91 +6

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:12.27)

12 1 MAMA'S MAN 5 67.6 0:10.92 1:11.75 [12] 0:57.94 [7] 0:47.02 [7] 0:35.61 [8] 0:23.91 [10] 0:12.15 [11] 8.8L 0:35.61 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.92) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:11.76) (0:12.15)

13 6 BLUE MERLE 11 66.5 0:11.13 1:29.03 [13] 1:14.40 [13] 1:03.27 [13] 0:51.62 [13] 0:37.50 [13] 0:20.74 [13] 8.8L 0:51.62 +10

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.63) (0:11.13) (0:11.65) (0:14.12) (0:16.76) (0:20.74)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 15:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: WINNING RUPERT AT GRANDVIEW Fillies and Mares BM65
Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.92
(0:11.41)

1:09.51
(0:11.87)

0:57.64
(0:11.72)

0:45.92
(0:11.61)

0:34.31
(0:11.40)

0:22.91
(0:11.32)

0:34.31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 AFFOGATO GIRL 2 65.3 0:11.24 1:20.92 [1] 1:09.37 [2] 0:57.58 [2] 0:45.83 [2] 0:34.19 [2] 0:22.83 [2] 0:34.19

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.36) (0:11.24)

2 5 STRYKING PRINCESS 5 64.8 0:11.40 1:20.92 [2] 1:09.51 [1] 0:57.64 [1] 0:45.92 [1] 0:34.31 [1] 0:22.91 [1] 0:34.31 -4

Cody Collis 200m 600m (0:11.41) (0:11.87) (0:11.72) (0:11.61) (0:11.40) (0:11.44)

3 8 LUCKY BEAN 7 65.2 0:11.22 1:21.11 [3] 1:09.29 [4] 0:57.46 [4] 0:45.75 [4] 0:34.06 [4] 0:22.77 [3] 0:34.06 +0

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.71) (0:11.69) (0:11.29) (0:11.22)

4 4 GOLDSCHLAGER 10 65.4 0:11.13 1:21.15 [4] 1:08.99 [6] 0:57.10 [6] 0:45.39 [5] 0:33.69 [5] 0:22.39 [5] 0:33.69 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.16) (0:11.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:11.30) (0:11.13)

5 2 DREAM SONG 3 64.8 0:11.28 1:21.29 [5] 1:09.28 [5] 0:57.36 [5] 0:45.64 [6] 0:33.92 [6] 0:22.57 [6] 0:33.92 -4

Wendy Peel 200m 400m (0:12.01) (0:11.92) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.28)

6 7 SET ME UP 6 65.0 0:11.19 1:21.75 [6] 1:09.49 [7] 0:57.58 [7] 0:45.83 [7] 0:34.10 [7] 0:22.75 [7] 0:34.10 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.26) (0:11.91) (0:11.75) (0:11.73) (0:11.35) (0:11.19)

7 10 I'M A FOXYGIRL 1 64.7 0:11.43 1:21.90 [7] 1:10.27 [3] 0:58.36 [3] 0:46.67 [3] 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.48 [4] 0:34.91 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 600m (0:11.63) (0:11.91) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.51)

8 11 SLICK HEELS 4 63.2 0:11.61 1:22.88 [8] 1:10.52 [8] 0:58.52 [8] 0:46.63 [8] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.25 [8] 0:35.00 -4

Jasmine Cornish 200m 200m (0:12.36) (0:12.00) (0:11.89) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Noble Beauty (#1), Emmy Regina (#3), Devillain (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 15:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: WINNING RUPERT AT GRANDVIEW Fillies and Mares BM65
Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 AFFOGATO GIRL 2 65.3 0:11.24 0:11.59 [1] 1:20.92 0:34.19

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.59)

2 5 STRYKING PRINCESS 5 64.8 0:11.40 0:11.47 [2] 0.1L 0:34.31 -4

Cody Collis 200m 600m (0:11.47)

3 8 LUCKY BEAN 7 65.2 0:11.22 0:11.55 [3] 1.1L 0:34.06 +0

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.55)

4 4 GOLDSCHLAGER 10 65.4 0:11.13 0:11.26 [4] 1.3L 0:33.69 -3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.26)

5 2 DREAM SONG 3 64.8 0:11.28 0:11.29 [6] 2.1L 0:33.92 -4

Wendy Peel 200m 400m (0:11.29)

6 7 SET ME UP 6 65.0 0:11.19 0:11.56 [7] 4.6L 0:34.10 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.56)

7 10 I'M A FOXYGIRL 1 64.7 0:11.43 0:11.97 [5] 5.4L 0:34.91 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 600m (0:11.97)

8 11 SLICK HEELS 4 63.2 0:11.61 0:11.61 [8] 10.9L 0:35.00 -4

Jasmine Cornish 200m 200m (0:11.61)

Scratched: Noble Beauty (#1), Emmy Regina (#3), Devillain (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 16:03

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: UNDER THE LOUVRE AT GRANDVIEW Colts, Geldings & Entires
BM65 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.44
(0:11.18)

1:10.26
(0:11.04)

0:59.22
(0:11.42)

0:47.80
(0:11.86)

0:35.94
(0:11.88)

0:24.06
(0:11.87)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SIR PICCOLO 10 64.9 0:11.29 1:21.44 [1] 1:09.52 [10] 0:58.23 [9] 0:46.64 [9] 0:34.94 [9] 0:23.14 [9] 0:34.94

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.92) (0:11.29) (0:11.59) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:11.66)

2 6 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 8 65.3 0:11.37 1:21.52 [2] 1:09.96 [6] 0:58.59 [7] 0:47.06 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.32 [7] 0:35.17 +1

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:11.89) (0:11.85) (0:11.61)

2 1 STEINBRENNER 3 65.5 0:11.33 1:21.52 [2] 1:09.96 [7] 0:58.63 [6] 0:47.20 [5] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.41 -3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:11.43) (0:11.79) (0:11.88) (0:11.64)

4 4 RIVER ROCKET 7 65.3 0:11.30 1:21.55 [4] 1:10.05 [5] 0:58.75 [5] 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.49 [6] 0:23.80 [4] 0:35.49 +0

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:11.69) (0:11.80)

5 5 BIGGIE 5 66.2 0:11.14 1:21.58 [5] 1:10.31 [3] 0:59.17 [3] 0:47.72 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:23.94 [3] 0:35.89 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:11.87)

6 3 HAIL TO THE CHIEF 2 66.1 0:11.07 1:21.59 [6] 1:10.41 [1] 0:59.34 [2] 0:47.95 [1] 0:36.07 [2] 0:24.19 [2] 0:36.07 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:11.85)

7 7 METAL ROCK 1 66.0 0:10.97 1:21.61 [7] 1:10.36 [2] 0:59.39 [1] 0:47.97 [2] 0:36.11 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:36.11 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.97) (0:11.42) (0:11.86) (0:11.88) (0:11.98)

8 2 HARRYANDTHETIGER 9 65.1 0:11.31 1:21.77 [8] 1:10.01 [8] 0:58.70 [8] 0:47.11 [8] 0:35.34 [8] 0:23.51 [8] 0:35.34 -3

Nick Keal 1200m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:11.77) (0:11.83) (0:11.63)

9 10 STATIC LIFT 4 65.1 0:11.25 1:22.63 [9] 1:11.29 [4] 1:00.04 [4] 0:48.59 [4] 0:36.76 [4] 0:24.71 [5] 0:36.76 -6

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:11.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.19)

10 8 KINKUNA 6 64.8 0:11.42 1:24.52 [10] 1:12.73 [9] 1:01.31 [10] 0:49.53 [10] 0:37.67 [10] 0:25.68 [10] 0:37.67 -4

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:11.99) (0:12.48)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.44
(0:11.18)

1:10.26
(0:11.04)

0:59.22
(0:11.42)

0:47.80
(0:11.86)

0:35.94
(0:11.88)

0:24.06
(0:11.87)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 16:03

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: UNDER THE LOUVRE AT GRANDVIEW Colts, Geldings & Entires
BM65 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SIR PICCOLO 10 64.9 0:11.29 0:11.48 [8] 1:21.44 0:34.94

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.48)

2 6 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 8 65.3 0:11.37 0:11.71 [6] 0.5L 0:35.17 +1

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

2 1 STEINBRENNER 3 65.5 0:11.33 0:11.89 [3] 0.5L 0:35.41 -3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

4 4 RIVER ROCKET 7 65.3 0:11.30 0:12.00 [5] 0.7L 0:35.49 +0

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

5 5 BIGGIE 5 66.2 0:11.14 0:12.07 [4] 0.9L 0:35.89 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

6 3 HAIL TO THE CHIEF 2 66.1 0:11.07 0:12.34 [1] 1L 0:36.07 -2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

7 7 METAL ROCK 1 66.0 0:10.97 0:12.25 [2] 1.2L 0:36.11 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

8 2 HARRYANDTHETIGER 9 65.1 0:11.31 0:11.88 [7] 2L 0:35.34 -3

Nick Keal 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

9 10 STATIC LIFT 4 65.1 0:11.25 0:12.52 [9] 7L 0:36.76 -6

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1200m (0:12.52)

10 8 KINKUNA 6 64.8 0:11.42 0:13.20 [10] 18L 0:37.67 -4

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 16:43

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: WHITTINGTON AT GRANDVIEW 0 - 60 Handicap - 800m

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.58
(0:13.04)

0:32.54
(0:10.18)

0:22.36
(0:10.68)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:32.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TROPICS 11 72.9 0:10.25 0:45.58 [1] 0:32.46 [2] 0:22.21 [3] 0:11.34 [2] 0:45.58 0:32.46

James Orman Overall 600m (0:13.12) (0:10.25) (0:10.87) (0:11.34)

2 5 POCKETROCKET 2 72.3 0:10.28 0:45.67 [2] 0:32.15 [6] 0:21.87 [7] 0:11.20 [5] 0.5L 0:32.15 -4

Jasmine Cornish 600m 600m (0:13.52) (0:10.28) (0:10.67) (0:11.20)

3 2 I AM FEARLESS 8 72.5 0:10.27 0:45.78 [3] 0:32.16 [7] 0:21.89 [8] 0:11.15 [8] 1L 0:32.16 +0

Hannah Richardson 600m 600m (0:13.62) (0:10.27) (0:10.74) (0:11.15)

4 7 HAUNTED HOUSE 7 72.9 0:10.18 0:45.92 [4] 0:32.88 [1] 0:22.70 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 1.8L 0:32.88 -5

Olivia Kendal 600m 600m (0:13.04) (0:10.18) (0:10.68) (0:12.02)

5 1 GOOD GRAB 6 78.2 0:10.03 0:45.97 [5] 0:32.20 [8] 0:22.17 [6] 0:11.49 [3] 2L 0:32.20 -6

Nick Keal Overall 600m (0:13.77) (0:10.03) (0:10.68) (0:11.49)

6 3 TISANI EMPEROR 4 72.9 0:10.40 0:46.10 [6] 0:32.96 [4] 0:22.56 [4] 0:11.50 [7] 2.8L 0:32.96 -4

Montanna Savva 600m 600m (0:13.14) (0:10.40) (0:11.06) (0:11.50)

7 8 LIVELY LASS 9 71.2 0:10.33 0:46.24 [7] 0:33.06 [5] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.73 [6] 3.6L 0:33.06 -2

Madeleine Wishart 600m 600m (0:13.18) (0:10.33) (0:11.00) (0:11.73)

8 10 GEOTIME 3 71.1 0:10.39 0:46.49 [8] 0:32.63 [9] 0:22.24 [9] 0:11.54 [9] 5.1L 0:32.63 -4

Noriyuki Masuda 600m 600m (0:13.86) (0:10.39) (0:10.70) (0:11.54)

9 6 MAH PRECIOUS 10 73.1 0:10.09 0:47.59 [9] 0:34.43 [3] 0:24.34 [2] 0:13.10 [4] 11.4L 0:34.43 -5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.16) (0:10.09) (0:11.24) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Fillyrae Cyrus (#9), Miss Spontaneous (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



03 November 2022 - 17:23

 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: NEOREALISM AT GRANDVIEW Class 1 Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.61
(0:06.85)

0:55.76
(0:10.61)

0:45.15
(0:10.91)

0:34.24
(0:11.36)

0:22.88
(0:11.21)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HOLD ON HONEY 7 72.1 0:06.85 1:02.61 [1] 0:55.76 [1] 0:44.96 [3] 0:34.18 [2] 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.67 [1] 0:00.00 0:34.18

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:06.85) (0:10.80) (0:10.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.21) (0:11.67)

2 5 BOLD RANSOM 12 68.4 0:07.31 1:02.71 [2] 0:55.40 [7] 0:44.14 [7] 0:33.32 [7] 0:22.05 [7] 0:11.09 [4] 0L 0:33.32 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1000m Overall (0:07.31) (0:11.26) (0:10.82) (0:11.27) (0:10.96) (0:11.09)

3 2 SACRED OATH 11 69.3 0:07.10 1:02.91 [3] 0:55.81 [5] 0:44.75 [5] 0:34.07 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:11.69 [2] 0L 0:34.07 +3

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:07.10) (0:11.06) (0:10.68) (0:11.13) (0:11.25) (0:11.69)

4 11 SIZZLING RIVER 1 69.2 0:07.04 1:03.41 [4] 0:56.37 [4] 0:45.23 [6] 0:34.20 [6] 0:22.97 [6] 0:11.69 [5] 0L 0:34.20 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:07.04) (0:11.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.23) (0:11.28) (0:11.69)

5 7 ALEXANDRA ROAD 10 71.3 0:07.10 1:03.94 [5] 0:56.84 [6] 0:45.98 [4] 0:35.03 [5] 0:23.51 [5] 0:11.89 [7] 0L 0:35.03 +0

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:07.10) (0:10.86) (0:10.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.89)

6 10 SASSENAY 4 72.8 0:06.85 Photo [6] 0:57.21 [2] 0:46.45 [2] 0:35.50 [3] 0:24.04 [4] 0:12.31 [6] 0L 0:35.50 -1

Cecily Eaton 1000m Overall (0:10.76) (0:10.95) (0:11.46) (0:11.73) (0:12.31)

6 9 PENNY STOCKS 2 74.6 0:06.91 Photo [6] 0:57.23 [3] 0:46.68 [1] 0:35.77 [1] 0:24.36 [2] 0:12.66 [3] 0L 0:35.77 -2

Brendon Newport 1000m Overall (0:10.55) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Antino (#3), Beau Witness (#4), Najah (#6), Enterprise Bella (#8), Mount Padrao (#12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18Report Created:  Thu 3 November 2022  19:50 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


